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LOTS O FUN 133

by Henk Prins, May 2018
Angles for R.l. =1.810

61 + 8 girdles = 69 facets
2-fold, mirror-image symmetry
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03-45-51-93
01-47-49-95
05-43-53-91
03-45-51-93
03-45-51-93
04-44-52-92
19-29-67-77
10-38-58-86
06-42-54-90
19-29-67-77

03-45-51-93
19-29-67-77
24-72
08-40-56-88
02-46-50-94
05-43-53-91
02-46-50-94
24-72
Table

Cut to PCP
Cut to PCP
Cut to PCP

Establish Width

]

' 96 index

L/W =1.330 T/W =0.459 U/W =0.382
P/W =0.426 C/W =0.147
Vol./W3=0.311

Meet 2-2-4-4, level girdle

Meet 4-5-6-7
Meet 4-5-6
Meet 4-5-6-7

Meet 4-5-6-7-8

Level girdle

Establish girdle width

Level girdle

Meet B-B at girdle
Meet A-B at girdle
Meet A-A at girdle

Meet E-A-D

Meet E-A-D-F
Meet F-D-B-C






